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Opelika City Schools
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E-Q 1314115 1314 Labor Day Monday, September 5, 2022
16117]18]19/20|21|22 20|21 Fall Break Mon-Tue, October 10-11, 2022

23|24|25|26(27|28|29| |27|28 Veterans Day  Friday, November 11, 2022

3031 18 Thanksgiving ~ Wed-Fri, November 23-25, 2022
Christmas December 19, 2022 — January 2, 2023
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19 19 18 Pre-planning Tue-Friday; August 2 — 5, 2022
- Meet your Friday, August 5, 2022
April 2023 May 2023 June 2023 Teacher Day (Grades K-5 only)
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Inclement Weather Days Feb 20, 2023  April 7, 2023

Quarter Dates —
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End of 1% Quarter — 44 days Friday, October 7, 2022 UPE@KA

End of 2™ Quarter — 43 days Friday, December 16, 2022
1t Term 87 days

Report Card Distribution

1% Quarter — Monday, October 17, 2022

d
End of 3" Quarter — 47 days Monday, March 13, 2023 2™ Quarter — Thursday, January 5, 2023
End of 4" Quarter — 46 days Thursday, May 25, 2023 3% Quarter — Friday, March 17, 2023
2" Term 93 days 4" Quarter — Thursday, May 25, 2023 Elementary Distribution

Total 180 Friday, June 2, 2023 — Secondary Mailed
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